METLIFE INC.

METLIFE INC.
ISIN:  US59156R1086

Overview

2024/07/11 22:00:02
Price

72.44 USD
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 59156R108

1.14% (0.82)

US59156R1086
MET

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

47,379 EUR
S&P 500

72.45 USD (100)
72.77 USD (100)
71.90 USD
72.48 USD
71.63 USD
71.62 USD
72.332909 USD
3,317,140
239,920,816.51
38,324

15

Sy
i
[~ ~A
70.00 Ah -+
Pl | LY. i
In' |I I| III | '.I [ | Inl\n
[} I| |' '| |
AR 1Y
a -'\*. | '\J' | | |
; ."I II I-"\nl 1 I| ."I|
60.00 FHEHE o
III
[}
i II
| |
50.00 | | _.'
A'"fll | ‘.r'f
|
| f
)
|
]
40.00 | Iy
| P
09.2019 052020 0L.2021 092021 05,2022 01.2023 09.20FE2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/28 E=  Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=256768039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US59156R1086&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US59156R1086&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d95057498b8e57a3ab344c9299fc36cfba5e8c7045c9e90963a510c88cbc3fc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=05d3afcd61ec4c666&time=1720865950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c71fd9bd0ffbc733f96cbe514bee0a763ac63fcebf4cdcfb8d6bbd440646760&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b50f4a6367852e2d1&time=1720865950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46dd7c7d2864e4079b9d75d21b3cab354ca794961dc18f5064e1051593fd10f6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=97eab28bf3b7173fe&time=1720865950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daeb8267b6eb5e5ff7567886b081db6293fe62eed7774b79fafd38f2393b8ae2&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c16a6fbd7a4eebc2a&time=1720865950&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3189d2856213a9b2a8704f5ea950807a563de39ae80320535dec7a3fd5079e39&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfb94576cf65cccbd&time=1720865950&tool=RSC

METLIFE INC.

Details

2024/07/11 22:00:02

Price
72.44 USD

Difference

o

1.14% (0.82)

General attributes

ISIN US59156R1086
Symbol MET
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 47,379 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.45 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 72.77 USD (100)
Open 71.90 USD
High 72.48 USD
Low 71.63 USD
Close (prev. day) 71.62 USD
VWAP 72.332909 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,317,140
Trading volume 239,920,816.51
Number of trades 38,324
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.39% +24.53% +33.86%
Perf (abs.) +3.40 +13.10 +16.82
Beta 0.32 0.63 0.84
Volatility 18.53 19.11 24.80

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35
24
Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 11:00
Exchange 12
Tradegate 2024/07/ 08:00
12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:05
12
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00

Trading volume

(mio.)

58.21 EUR 0.00

66.75 EUR 0.00

67.26 EUR 0.00

66.27 EUR 0.00

72.44 USD 239.92

70.58 USD (2,975,537
70.39 USD (3,134,079
71.25 USD (3,085,023
66.86 USD (3,498,922
74.68 USD (2024/04/04
64.61 USD (2024/02/05
74.68 USD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.70 USD (2023/07/14)

Number of
trades

2

38,324
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US59156R1086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940463
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36445598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10106991

METLIFE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
12

2024/06/
04

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:02

12:07

09:12

09:30

08:08

66.27 EUR

71.42 USD

66.05 EUR

66.26 EUR

66.26 EUR

0.00

0.29

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3912
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3910

METLIFE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

D MetLife

Contact Details
METLIFE INC.

200 Park Avenue - 10166-0188 New York
Telefon: +1-212-578-9500
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Hubbard

Carla Harris

Carlos
Gutierrez

Cheryl Grisé

David Herzog

Denise
Morrison

Diana
McKenzie

Edward Kelly

Jeh Johnson

Laura Hay

Mark
Weinberger

William
Kennard

Michel A.
Khalaf

Bill Pappas
Eric Clurfain
John D.
McCallion
Lyndon Oliver
Marlene Debel
Michael J.
Roberts

Nuria Garcia

Ramy Tadros

Susan
Podlogar

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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